
"ª"ê)'ºz'; se Bé — 
RETARIA-GERAL 

— DIARIO POPULAR P23 
cÃO 

GESTÃO/ENSINO SUPERIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

" 

22 

13 

15 

16 

"7 

18 

Dia 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

3ao 

a 

& 
| Mmm% * 

W
m
 i 

ÚtaVlsoo seo - - 

) 

n 
º ME ssª 

DIVISÃO DE DOCUMENTA 

SECTOR DE RECORTES DE IMPRENSA 

PARSAÇSO 

Jan | Fev ÁR( asR] mai | sun| Juc | aco| set] out| nov| vez 


